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TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN
18T, 2ND & 3RD FLOOR PLAN
SCALE - 1:100

TENEMENT SIZE TENEMENT NO. REQUIRED PARKING
54.582 SQM. 3 NOS.
56.394 SQM. 3 NOS. 2 NOS.
58.647 SOM. 3 NOS.
TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING 3 NOS.
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DECLARATION OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER

UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT
SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREIN, IT IS CERTIFIED THAT THE
EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TC CARRY THE LOAD
COMING FROM THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE
FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED THEREIN IS SAFE AND
STABLE IN ALL RESPECT FROM GEO-TECHNICAL POINT OF

1 DO HEREBY UNDERTAKE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT-

1) 1 SHALL ENGAGE L.B.S. & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION.

2) | SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF LB.S. 8 ESE. DURING
CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING ( AS PER B.5. PLAN )

OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURE.

4) IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE, THE
K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN.

5) THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC
TANK ¥ALL BE UNDER THE GUIDENCE OF LBS/ESE.

6) UNDER THE GUIDENCE OF LBS/ESE BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING

FOUNDATION.

7} ALL FLOORS Vil BE MARBLE FLOORING.

8) DURING INSPECTION THE PLOT IS IDENTIFIED BY ME.

BT IS A-BUILBABLE SITE NOT A TANIE R FILLED LIS TARK.

NAMF OF GEQ-TECHNICAL ENGINEER

RUPAK KUMAR BANERJEE LICENSE NO- G.T/IE (KMC.)
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RAJU LASKAR AND RAKESH LASKAR
NAME OF OWNER / APPLICANT
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160,

3} KALC AUTHOQRITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIS!E FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY

LOFT CUF BOARD | LEDGE/TEND
GROUND FLOOR - i o -
FIRST FLOOR - 3.240 SOM. -
SECOND FLOOR Z 3.240 SOM. =
THIRD FLOOR : 3.240 SOM. B
TOTAL - 9.720 SQM. 5

MEMO NO =17/ 1063/BL & LRO. KOL. DATED = 04/ 10/ 2021.
MEMO NO =17/ 1674/BL & LRC. KOL. DATED =03/ 11/ 2021.

MEMO NO =17 / 987 /CON. CERTIFICATE/ BLLRO / KOL/S24-PGS./2022 DATED = 01/04/2022.
MEMO NO =17 / 998 /CON. CERTIFICATE/ BLLRO / KOLIS24-PGS /2022 DATED = 01/04/2022.

STATED AS BASTU.

E‘;CHEDULE CF DOORS & WINDOWS

KD, SIZE MKD. SIZE
D 1000X2100 wi 1200X1200
D1 900X2100 w2 S00X 1200
D2 T30X2100 w3 BROXE00

B)HO.OIFPARWNGPROVWED:- COVERED =3 NOS. ZCPEN= NiL

{C) PEWSSIBLE AREA OF PARKING (a) GROUND FLOOR = SGi.

D) ACTUAL AREA OF PARKING PROVIDED

@ Gno'imu FLOOR £6.266 SQM.
8. PERMSSIBLE FAR. : 175

9. PROPDSED FAR. 1.742

10. OVERHEAD TANK AREA 5580 SQM.
11 smqi\' HEAD ROOM AREA 15810 SQM.
e m—— =
13, ROO!{TDILEI’R.RE&, iF ANY NIL

14. COVERED AREA FOR SHOP 50.211 SQM.
15. CARFET AREA FOR SHOP 45401 SOM.
14. RELAXATION OF AUTHORITY, IF ANY NIL
15.PERM‘:FSIBLE HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING 12,500 M.
16. pﬁopﬁszn HEIGHT OF THEBUILDING  i2s0m

PROFOSED G+ill STORIED RESIDENTIAL

BUILDING PLAN AT PREMISES NO. - 155,

SEIKH PARA, WARD NO. - 112, BOROUGH - XI

UNDER SECTION 393A OF K.M.C. ACT 1980

UNDER BUILDING RULE 2009 AT UNDER THE

KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION.AS PER

OFFICE CIRCULAR 02 OF 2020-2021. DATED =

13/06/2020.

DECLARATION O

FESE -

AND STABLE N ALL RESPECT.

THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND DRAWING OF THE BOTH FOUNDATION AND
SUPER STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAVE BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING
ALL THE POSSIBLE L OADS INCLUDING SEISMIC LOAD AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUi DINSCODEOF NDIA OF LATEST REVISION AND CERTIFY THAT IT IS SAFE

MAMATA DAS
ES.E NO. 5204, (K M.C}

Brah

Mobiis No. - 9831037852,

Kol -96

NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER MAMATA DAS. ES E(KM.C)NO-5207/ 11,

DECLARATION OF LBS

CERTIFIED WITH THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER
PROVISION OF KM.C. BUILDING RULES 2009 AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME
AND THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING WIDTH OF THE ABUTTING RCAD 560 M
CONFORMS WITH THE PLAN, WHICH HAS BEEN BOUNDED BY BOUNDARY WALL.

MAMATA DAS

LE.S. NO. 1023/, (KM.C)
Brahmapur Battala, Kol - 96
Mobile No. - 9831031852

NAME OF LES.

MAMATA DAS. (1023/1 )

AN CHARACTERISTICS OF THE PROPOSAL

4. DETAILS OF REGISTERED DEED -

PART-A BOOK NO : - |

VOL. NO.- 21

DATED. - 18712/2014

YEAR -2014

1. ASSESSENO:-31-112-17-0387 -0

— PAGES- 1056 TO 1073

BEING NO. - 04257

SANTASI ENTERPRISE
BUILDING PLAN, DESIGN, ESTIMATE,
MUTATION, BUILDING CONTRACT.

BRAHMAPUR, BATTALA. KOLKATA - 96.

PHONE No. -98310-31852, 98312-50130.

3.NAME OF THE OWNER -

RAJU LASKAR AND RAKESH LASKAR REGD. AT - D.S.R. -1 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS | PLANBY: Mamsala Das SCALE: 1100
DETAILS OF DEED OF GIFT - DETAILS OF BOUNDARY DECLARATION - DRAWNBY: | Dibaker Das CAD FILE -

BOOK NO :- | VDL NO.-1602.2022 | BOOK NO - | VOL NO._-1602-2022

DATED. - 0471172022 | YEAR - 2022 DATED. - 04/11/2022

YEAR - 2022

PAGES - 509184 TO 509207

PAGES - 509182 TO 509183

BEING NO. - 160213563 BEING NQ. - 160213562

THIS DRAWANG IS A PROPERTY OF SANTASI ENTERFPRISE ; ANY MODIFICATION, CHANGES,
DEVIATIONS 1S NOT PERMISSIBLE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION OF THELB.S. 2 ESE, TO
THE CONTRARY THIS WILL BE TREATED AS lLLEGAL ACT.

REGD. AT - D.5.R - li SOUTH 24-PARGANAS

REGD. AT - D.S.R.- i SOUTH 24-PARGANAS

[BUILDING PERMIT NO - 2022110403

CFFICE USE ONLY

SANCTION DATE .28/12/2022

VALID UP TO - 271212027

MODHU

SUDAN

HALDER

PART-B

AREA OF LAND

AS PER TITEL DEED -4 KATHA - 7 CHHATAK - 18 SFT. 298.302 SQM.
AS PER BOUNDARY DECLARATION 302.020 SGM.
PER. GROUND COVERAGE 56722 % 188210 SQM.
PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE 54183 % 181.633 SOM.
AREA OF SPLAYED CORNER - 0.661 SQ.M

TOTAL FLOOR AREA | STAIR+ STAIR LOBBY NET FLOOR AREA

GROUND FLOOR 160.452 SQM. 12.690 SQM. 147762 SOM.
FIRST FLOOR 161.633 SQM. 12.680 SOM. 148.943 SQM.
SECOND FLOOR 161.633 SQM. 12.690 SOM. 148043 SOM.
THIRD FLOOR 191.633 SOM. 12.590 SO 145,943 SO
TOTAL 645.351 SQM. 50.76 SOM. 584 581 SOM.

' Digitally signed by
MODHU SUDAN

16:39:00 +05'30°

SIGNATUREOF AE




